
Instrument Number Issue Date Expiration Date Land Use

BL-1930-0001 06/22/2019 06/21/2024 Facility Manager

R2-3657-0000 05/24/1989 05/24/2024

BL-2696-0001 05/31/2019 05/30/2024 Well Pad Lease

BL-2659-0001 07/03/2019 07/02/2024 Storage Tank

BL-2663-0001 07/05/2019 07/04/2024 Storage Tank

BL-1934-0002 07/28/2019 07/27/2024 Storage Tank

R3-7520-0001 05/16/2019 05/15/2024 Pipeline Water

R2-3636-0000 06/19/1989 06/19/2024

R2-3706-0000 08/01/1989 08/01/2024 Pipeline

BL-2705-0000 06/25/2019 06/24/2024 Well Pad Lease

BL-2706-0000 06/25/2019 06/24/2024 Well Pad Lease

BL-2654-0000 07/01/2019 06/30/2024 Well Pad Lease

BL-2716-0000 07/12/2019 07/11/2024 Storage Tank

BL-2715-0000 07/12/2019 07/11/2024 Well Pad Lease

BL-2674-0000 06/13/2019 06/12/2024 Radio Broadcast

R2-3648-0000 05/15/1989 05/15/2024

BL-2894-0104 07/01/2022 06/30/2024 Government

R2-3675-0000 05/15/1989 05/15/2024

R2-3678-0000 05/24/1989 05/24/2024

R2-3681-0000 05/30/1989 05/29/2024

BL-1372-0000 06/01/2019 05/31/2024 Reclamation

BL-2101-0000 06/02/2019 06/01/2024 Reclamation

R2-3673-0000 06/19/1989 06/19/2024

R2-3690-0000 06/20/1989 06/20/2024

R2-3689-0000 06/20/1989 06/20/2024

R2-3691-0000 07/03/1989 07/03/2024

R2-3683-0000 07/24/1989 07/24/2024

R2-3709-0000 07/25/1989 07/25/2024

R2-3712-0000 07/25/1989 07/25/2024

R2-3718-0000 07/26/1989 07/26/2024

BL-1928-0000 07/28/2019 07/27/2024 Telemetry Paging

BL-1929-0000 07/28/2019 07/27/2024 Telemetry Paging

R2-3676-0000 06/23/1989 06/23/2024

R2-3699-0000 08/01/1989 08/01/2024

R2-3687-0000 08/01/1989 08/01/2024

BL-1137-0000 07/30/2019 07/29/2024 Telemetry Paging

R2-3643-0000 05/15/1989 05/15/2024

ROW and BL 3-Month Expiring Leases Report
This report is to show all BL and ROW Leases that are going to Expire with in next 3 months from 05/01/2024

Lessee

AMERICAN TOWER CORPORATION

BAIN LAND & CATTLE CO

BERNALILLO COUNTY

CCI SAN JUAN LLC

Centennial Resource Production, LLC

Centennial Resource Production, LLC

Centennial Resource Production, LLC

BAM Permian Operating, LLC

BAM Permian Operating, LLC

BAM Permian Operating, LLC

BAM Permian Operating, LLC

BASS VENTURES LLC

DCP Operating Company, LP

DCP Operating Company, LP

DCP Operating Company, LP

DCP Operating Company, LP

DCP Operating Company, LP

COG OPERATING LLC

COG OPERATING LLC

Company 22, LLC

CONOCO INC

COUNTY OF BERNALILLO

DCP Operating Company, LP

DCP Operating Company, LP

DCP Operating Company, LP

DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION CO., LP

DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COMPANY, L.P.

DCP Operating Company, LP

DCP Operating Company, LP

DCP Operating Company, LP

DCP Operating Company, LP

DCP Operating Company, LP

EASTERN NM RURAL TEL. COOP.

EASTERN NM RURAL TEL. COOP.

EASTERN NM RURAL TEL. COOP.

EASTERN NM UNIVERSITY

EL PASO FIELD SERVICES COMPANY
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R2-3644-0000 05/15/1989 05/15/2024

R2-3661-0001 05/17/1989 05/16/2024 Road

R2-3666-0001 05/17/1989 05/16/2024 Road

BL-2595-0000 05/17/2019 05/16/2024 Storage Tank

R2-3684-0001 06/19/1989 06/18/2024 Pipeline Hydrocarbon

R2-3693-0001 06/19/1989 06/18/2024 Pipeline Hydrocarbon

R2-3685-0001 06/21/1989 06/20/2024 Pipeline Hydrocarbon

BL-2626-0000 07/02/2019 07/01/2024 Well Pad Lease

R2-3698-0000 07/03/1989 07/03/2024 Oil & Gas Related

BL-2608-0000 07/10/2019 07/09/2024 Oil & Gas Related

BL-2697-0000 07/12/2019 07/11/2024 Storage Tank

BL-2612-0000 07/16/2019 07/15/2024 Well Pad Lease

BL-2625-0000 07/25/2019 07/24/2024 Storage Tank

R2-3633-0000 06/19/1989 06/19/2024

R2-3672-0000 06/19/1989 06/18/2024

BL-2725-0001 06/17/2019 06/16/2024 Well Pad Lease

R2-2500-0000 07/29/2019 07/28/2024 Pipeline

R2-3720-0000 08/01/1989 07/31/2024

R2-3641-0001 05/05/1989 05/04/2024 Pipeline Hydrocarbon

R2-3639-0001 05/05/1989 05/04/2024 Pipeline Hydrocarbon

BL-0852-0002 07/17/2019 07/16/2024 Processing / Dehydration Facility

R2-3664-0001 07/26/1989 07/25/2024 Pipeline Hydrocarbon

R2-3700-0002 07/26/1989 07/25/2024 Pipeline

BL-1117-0003 05/16/2019 05/15/2024 Compressor Site

R2-3695-0000 07/24/1989 07/24/2024 Telecommunication

BL-1039-0002 06/24/2019 06/23/2024 Storage/Warehouse

BL-2113-0000 07/17/2019 07/16/2024 Oil & Gas Related

R3-7630-0000 07/30/2019 07/29/2024 Pipeline Hydrocarbon

R2-3702-0001 07/26/1989 07/25/2024

R2-3700-0001 07/26/1989 07/26/2024

R3-9211-0000 05/14/2021 05/13/2024 Pipeline

BL-2693-0000 08/02/2019 08/01/2024 Frac Pond

BL-1484-0000 07/15/1999 07/14/2024 Government

R3-8082-0000 06/12/2020 06/11/2024 Road

BL-2114-0000 06/09/2019 06/08/2024 Processing / Dehydration Facility

BL-2668-0000 05/24/2019 05/23/2024 Frac Pond

BL-2701-0000 07/05/2019 07/04/2024 Processing / Dehydration Facility

BL-2112-0000 07/08/2019 07/07/2024 Storage Tank

R2-3646-0000 05/30/1989 05/30/2024 Pipeline/Water

BL-2692-0000 05/31/2019 05/30/2024 Well Pad Lease

BL-2710-0000 06/25/2019 06/24/2024 Storage Tank

BL-1389-0000 07/01/2019 06/30/2024 Truck Stop

EL PASO FIELD SERVICES COMPANY

EOG RESOURCES, INC.

EOG RESOURCES, INC.

EOG RESOURCES, INC.

EOG RESOURCES, INC.

EOG RESOURCES, INC.

EOG RESOURCES, INC.

EOG RESOURCES, INC.

ESPANOLA MERCANTILE CO INC

EXXON MOBIL CORPORATION

EOG RESOURCES, INC.

EOG RESOURCES, INC.

EOG RESOURCES, INC.

EOG RESOURCES, INC.

EOG RESOURCES, INC.

Harvest Four Corners, LLC

Harvest Four Corners, LLC

Hilcorp San Juan L.P.

IACX  Roswell LLC

LEACO RURAL TELEPHONE COOP INC

Franklin Mountain Energy 3, LLC 

Frontier Field Services, LLC

GIANT EXPLORATION & PROD CO

Harvest Four Corners, LLC

Harvest Four Corners, LLC

Mesquite Fresh Water Holdings, LLC

MEWBOURNE OIL CO

MORIARTY MUNICIPAL SCHOOLS

NEW MEXICO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Oryx Gas Gathering Services, LLC

LEE ROBERSON & TAMMY ROBERSON

MACK ENERGY CORPORATION

MARSHALL & WINSTON, INC.

MERIDIAN OIL GATHERING INC

MERIDIAN OIL GATHERING INC

Permian Resources Operating, LLC

Phillips 66 Carrier LLC

OXY USA INC.

OXY USA INC.

OXY USA INC.

PENROC OIL CORPORATION

PERCUSSION PETROLEUM OPERATING, LLC
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BL-1395-0000 07/11/2019 07/10/2024 Maintenance / Metering site

R2-3656-0000 05/12/1989 05/12/2024

R2-3651-0000 07/26/1989 07/26/2024

BL-1243-0001 06/22/2019 06/21/2024 Storage Tank

R2-3694-0000 07/03/1989 07/03/2024

R2-3704-0000 07/26/1989 07/26/2024

R2-3721-0000 07/26/1989 07/26/2024

BL-1260-0006 07/05/2019 07/04/2024 Telemetry Paging

BL-2738-0000 07/30/2019 07/29/2024 Compressor Site

R2-3617-0000 05/30/1989 05/29/2024

R2-3674-0002 05/24/1989 05/23/2024 Pipeline

BL-2661-0001 05/23/2019 05/22/2024 Storage Tank

R2-3696-0000 07/26/1989 07/26/2024

R2-3671-0001 05/05/1989 05/04/2024 Road

BL-1222-0000 06/03/2019 06/02/2024 Electrical Power Related

BL-2109-0000 06/30/2019 06/29/2024 Electrical Power Related

BL-2103-0000 07/17/2019 07/16/2024 Electrical Power Related

R2-3692-0000 07/25/1989 07/25/2024

BL-1930-0104 06/22/2023 06/21/2024 Facility Manager

BL-2720-0000 06/26/2019 06/25/2024 Frac Pond

BL-2678-0001 06/24/2019 06/23/2024 Compressor Site

BL-2116-0002 07/17/2019 07/16/2024 Compressor Site

BL-1260-0101 07/05/2019 07/04/2024 Private Mobile Radio

BL-2796-0000 07/10/2019 07/09/2024 Commercial

R2-3662-0000 06/19/1989 06/18/2024

BL-1930-0102 06/22/2019 06/21/2024 Wireless

R2-3688-0000 06/19/1989 06/19/2024

R2-3697-0000 07/24/1989 07/24/2024

R2-3716-0000 07/27/1989 07/27/2024

R2-3631-0000 05/30/1989 05/30/2024

BL-1370-0000 06/01/2019 05/31/2024 Maintenance / Metering site

R2-3667-0000 05/24/1989 05/24/2024

Phillips 66 Carrier LLC

PINNACLE NATURAL GAS CO

PINNACLE NATURAL GAS CO

Salt Creek Midstream, LLC

SANDERS LAND & CATTLE INC.

Silverback Midstream II, LLC

SILVERBACK NEW MEXICO, LLC

SOCORRO ELECTRIC COOP INC

PLAINS MARKETING, L.P

PLAINS PIPELINE, L.P.

PLAINS PIPELINE, L.P.

Pre-Ongard C-file

SACRED WIND COMMUNICATIONS INC

T-Mobile West, LLC

Tap Rock Resources, LLC

Targa Northern Delaware LLC

Targa Northern Delaware LLC

TRANSWESTERN PIPELINE CO.

Solis Partners, LLC

SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SER. CO.

SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SER. CO.

SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SER. CO.

SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SERVICE

VERSADO GAS PROCESSORS, L.L.C.

WAYNE & VIRGIE PURCELLA ETAL

WEST TEXAS LPG PIPELINE LP

WESTERN NM TELEPHONE CO INC

United States Postal Services

US WEST COMMUNICATIONS

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERSADO GAS PROCESSORS, L.L.C.

VERSADO GAS PROCESSORS, L.L.C.
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